Product Specification – October 12, 2023 V13
DATA SHEET
Metal Alloy Low-Resistance Resistor
CLE Series
0.5% TO 5%, TCR ±50 TO ±600
SIZE: 0402/0603/0805/1206
RoHS-Compliant
 Towards Excellence in Quality, Service & Innovation

series metal alloy low resistance resistor.
1.2 The product is for general electronic purpose.
2. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
   Part Numbering is made in accordance with the following system:
3. RATING
3.1. Rated Power
3.1.1 Resistor Rated Power
Type
Type of
Terminal
Max.
Rating
Power
Maximum
Working
Current
Maximum
Overload
Current
Operating
Temperature
Range
CLE10 2
1/6W
Ir=√P R⁄  lo=√4P R⁄
-55~+150°C
1/5W
1/4W
1/3W
CLE16 2
1/3W
1/2W
CLE21 2
1/2W
3/4W
1W
CLE32 2
1/2W
-55~+170°C
1W
CLE21
 1/2W
T 3/4W -55~+150°C
 1W
CLE32 T
1/2W
Ir=√P R⁄  lo=√5P R⁄  -55~+170°C
1W
Ir  = Rating Current(A)
Io = Overload Current(A)
P  = Rating Power(W)
R  = Resistance(Ω)
CLE 21 C - - F L - T
Type
Size